Site Name
ERW1
ERW2
ERW3
ERW4
ERW5
ERW6
ERW7
ERWS
ERW9
ERW10
ERW11
ERW12
ERW13
ERW14
ERW15
ERW16
ERW17
ERW18
ERW19
ERW20

Location Description

Vine Ave Bridge at English River
Nutmeg Ave Bridge at Camp Creek
Highway 1 Bridge at English River
Bridge at 110th St & Juniper Ave at English River
Hwy 22 bridge at Lime Creek

Ginkgo Ave Bridge at English River
120th St Bridge at South English River
Bridge at Deer Creek

310th St Bridge at Deer Creek

L Ave Bridge at Middle English River

L Ave bridge at Gritter Creek

240th Ave Bridge at South English River
275th St Bridge at Devil's Run

H Ave Bridge at North English River
265th St Bridge at North English River
B Ave bridge at Deep River

110th St Bridge at no name tributary
120th St Bridge at South English River
235th St Bridge at North English River
V18 Rd Bridge at North English River

County
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa
Keokuk
lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa
Keokuk
Keokuk
Poweshiek
Poweshiek



