Site Name	Location Description	County
ERW1	Vine Ave Bridge at English River	Washington
ERW2	Nutmeg Ave Bridge at Camp Creek	Washington
ERW3	Highway 1 Bridge at English River	Washington
ERW4	Bridge at 110th St & Juniper Ave at English River	Washington
ERW5	Hwy 22 bridge at Lime Creek	Washington
ERW6	Ginkgo Ave Bridge at English River	Washington
ERW7	120th St Bridge at South English River	Washington
ERW8	Bridge at Deer Creek	lowa
ERW9	310th St Bridge at Deer Creek	lowa
ERW10	L Ave Bridge at Middle English River	lowa
ERW11	L Ave bridge at Gritter Creek	lowa
ERW12	240th Ave Bridge at South English River	Keokuk
ERW13	275th St Bridge at Devil's Run	lowa
ERW14	H Ave Bridge at North English River	lowa
ERW15	265th St Bridge at North English River	lowa
ERW16	B Ave bridge at Deep River	lowa
ERW17	110th St Bridge at no name tributary	Keokuk
ERW18	120th St Bridge at South English River	Keokuk
ERW19	235th St Bridge at North English River	Poweshiek
ERW20	V18 Rd Bridge at North English River	Poweshiek